
Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ALLOTMENT TO P G AYURVEDA COURSES-  2022
SEATS MATRIX

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

Govt. Ayurveda College, Kannur

SC TotalST

KNA

OthersEW

-Dip. in Rognidan Vidhi 1 1 -DI -- - - -   2-

1Kriya Sharir 4 1 -KS 1- - - -   81

-Salakyathantra 2 1 -LT -- - - 1   5PD:1-

-Rasasastra Bhaishajya Kalpana 3 1 -RK -- 1 1 -   6-

-Rog Nidhana 3 - -RN 1- - 1 -   7PD:11

1Shalyathantra 2 - -ST -1 - - -   4-

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

VPSV Ayurveda College, Kottakkal, Malappuram

SC TotalST

KTL

OthersEW

1Ayurveda Sidhantha & Darsana 2 - -AS -- - - -   3-

1Agadathantra 2 1 -AT -- - - -   4-

1Dip. in Dravyaguna 1 - -DD -- - - -   31

1Dravyaguna 2 - -DG -- - 1 -   4-

-Dip. in Manasik Swasthya Vigyan 2 - -DM 1- - - -   3-

-Dip. in Panchakarma 1 1 -DP -- - - -   2-

-Dip. in Swasthavritha & Yoga 1 - -DY -1 - - -   2-

-Manovigyan Avum Vigyan 3 - -MV -- - 1 -   6PD:11

-Panchakarma 2 - -PK -- - - 1   3-

-Shalyathantra 2 - -ST -- - - 1   3-

-Swasthavritha 2 1 -SV -- - 1 -   51

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

Ayurveda College, Ollur, Thrissur

SC TotalST

OLR

OthersEW

-Kayachikitsa 2 - -KC 11 - - -   4-

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM

SC TotalST

TPA

OthersEW

-Dravyaguna 2 1 -DG -1 - - -   4-

1Dip. in Manasik Swasthya Vigyan 1 - 1DM -- - - -   3-

-Dip. in Netra Rog Vigyan 3 - -DN -- - - -   3-

-Dip. in Swasthavritha & Yoga - - -DY -- - 1 -   21

1Kayachikitsa 1 - -KC -- - - -   4IQ:11

1Salakyathantra 2 - -LT -- - 1 -   4-



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ALLOTMENT TO P G AYURVEDA COURSES-  2022
SEATS MATRIX

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM

SC TotalST

TPA

OthersEW

-Panchakarma 2 1 -PK -- - - -   4IQ:1-

1Prasuti & Strirog 2 - -PS -- - - -   3-

-Rasasastra Bhaishajya Kalpana 3 - -RK -- - - -   41

-Shalyathantra 2 - -ST 1- - - -   5PD:11

-Swasthavritha 2 - -SV 1- 1 - -   5PD:1-

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

Ayurveda College,Thiruvananthapuram

SC TotalST

TVA

OthersEW

-Ayurveda Sidhantha & Darsana 3 1 -AS 1- - 1 -   71

-Agadathantra 2 - -AT 1- - 1 -   51

-Dip. in Balaroga 1 - -DB -- - - -   2PD:1-

-Dip. in Dravyaguna 1 1 -DD 1- - - -   3-

1Dravyaguna 4 - -DG -- - - -   7PD:11

-Dip. in Ayurvedic Rasasastra 1 - -DK -- - - -   2PD:1-

-Dip. in Netra Rog Vigyan 1 - -DN -- 1 - -   31

-Dip. in Prasuti & striroga 1 - -DR -- - 1 -   31

-Dip. in Kshar Karma 1 - -DS -- - 1 -   2-

-Dip. in Rasayan & Vajikaran 1 - -DV -- - - 1   2-

1Dip. in Swasthavritha & Yoga 2 - -DY -- - - -   3-

-Kaumarabrithya 2 - -KB -- - 1 -   41

-Kayachikitsa 3 1 -KC -- - 1 -   6PD:1-

-Salakyathantra 2 - -LT 1- - - -   41

1Panchakarma 2 - -PK 1- - - -   51

-Prasuti & Strirog 3 1 -PS -- - 1 -   7IQ:11

1Rasasastra Bhaishajya Kalpana 5 1 -RK 11 - 1 -  1 2PD:11

-Shalyathantra 4 1 -ST -- - 1 -   8IQ:11

1Swasthavritha 4 - 1SV -1 - - -   7-

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

Mannam Ayurveda Co-operative Medical College, Pandalam.

SC TotalST

MAM

OthersEW

-Dravyaguna 2 1 -DG -- - - -   4AM:1-



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ALLOTMENT TO P G AYURVEDA COURSES-  2022
SEATS MATRIX

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

Pankaja Kasthuri Ayurveda College, Kattakkada, TVPM

SC TotalST

PKJ

OthersEW

-Ayurveda Sidhantha & Darsana 2 - -AS -- - 1 -   4AM:1-

-Kayachikitsa 1 - -KC 1- - - -   3AM:1-

-Shalyathantra 2 - 1ST -- - - -   3-

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

PNNM Ayurveda Medical College Shornur

SC TotalST

PNA

OthersEW

1Kayachikitsa 1 - -KC -- - - -   3AM:1-

-Prasuti & Strirog 2 - -PS -- - - -   2-

-Shalyathantra 1 - -ST 11 - - -   3-

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu, Kannur

SC TotalST

PRK

OthersEW

-Agadathantra 1 - -AT -- - - -   2AM:1-

-Panchakarma 3 - -PK -- - - -   4AM:1-

1Rasasastra Bhaishajya Kalpana 2 1 -RK -- - 1 -   5-

Course SM EZ MU LC BXBH KU

Sree Narayna institute of Ayurvedic & Research, Puthur, Kollam.

SC TotalST

SNA

OthersEW

-Kayachikitsa 2 - -KC -- - 1 -   4AM:1-

-Shalyathantra 2 1 -ST -- - - 1   5AM:1-
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